Especialidad

Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa

DNI
1621334
80095369
80079304
45879183
07257437
80100714
79261836
80058558
44787030
07268005
53739644
80093730
08886675
09186758
28962391
07050831
08868255
07256213
76035966
76056765
80059498
80063674
09186686
76138051
07270338
08889668
76054901
76252065
34781894
76139772
80164353
80069383
80065178
08813443
80096717
09202696
76263589
Y 2899423
07048595
08869509
53739368
44964199
44785878
33975879

Calificacion
9,28
8,285
8,078
7,865
7,793
7,621
7,618
7,547
7,5
7,465
7,358
7,356
7,342
7,33
7,322
7,3
7,28
7,19
7,178
7,128
7,12
7,12
7
6,958
6,9
6,822
6,798
6,771
6,73
6,636
6,632
6,606
6,601
6,55
6,548
6,544
6,533
6,5
6,495
6,355
6,31
6,3
6,273
6,22



Economia y Empresa
Economia y Empresa
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Avrtistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Avrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Atrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Avrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Acrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Avrtistica
Educacion Artistica
Educacion Avrtistica
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa

07862601
11776698
76259313
80103327
77172479
08366521
76052267
53444979
80099873
80090280
80107163
44781274
80109568
07268922
76253851
77177347
52316888
44778532
08893671
47792598
53737830
80077713
80080867
20225618
76263015
76257287
48955291
07257473
45558316
08874360
28969568
07052380
53985077
26976685
76268896
08367286
45877973
80101018
09056211
09209303
08893210
45879537
52163210
76043446
80095175
07257095
53269293
76262183

6,06
5,8
8,798
8,3
8,3
8,24
8,23
8,08
7,97
7,92
7,88
7,763
7,56
7,53
7,484
7,45
7,369
7,36
7,32
73
7,19
7,035
7,033
6,86
6,77
6,76
6,75
6,73
6,44
6,376
6,32
6,26
6,14

8,12
8,003
7,94
7,935
7,87
7,76
7,685
7,673
7,6
7,598
7,59
7,523
7,518
7,503



Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Orientacion Educativa
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia

53577663
80108618
80096974
11862611
80085645
09208875
08894916
76261158
80226562
08878101
07254109
76262601
80226193
80099221
53985596
45558433
80096821
48953946
80097673
09184101
45877233
08858826
76049878
28946887
76046876
80093786
45556431
9198430
8875144
8871140
9195369
28957942
76269813
80094570
80094366
8370687
8838195
80075288
46696289
76052240
80093263
76266884
44779872
80081573
80102625
9197774
80050663
8892776

75
7,46
7,458
7,42
7,408
7,25
7,15
7,148
7.1
7,045
7,02
6,98
6,97
6,914
6,89
6,89
6,88
6,68
6,61
6,59
6,55
6,54
6,52
6.4
6,17
6,11
7,55
7,517
7,213
7,158
7,15
7,103
7,044
7,03
7,025
6,99
6,924
6,846
6.7
6,693
6,669
6,555
6,553
6,541
6,528
6,456
6,447
6,435



Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Tecnologia

8838951
34773542

8842084
32072149
28973229
80255202
80070884

8876952
76046586
80096545
52964419
80100496
80072505
20450469

8859964

9200820
44208477
53577425
28968410

6998050
80061994

6,431
6,43
6,427
6,32
6,304
6,284
6,19
6,162
6,118
6,088
6,057
6,013
5,92
5,861
5,843
5,749
5,68
5,654
5,517
5,485



