Especialidad	DNI	Calificación
Economía y Empresa	I621334	9,28
Economía y Empresa	80095369	8,285
Economía y Empresa	80079304	8,078
Economía y Empresa	45879183	7,865
Economía y Empresa	07257437	7,793
Economía y Empresa	80100714	7,621
Economía y Empresa	79261836	7,618
Economía y Empresa	80058558	7,547
Economía y Empresa	44787030	7,5
Economía y Empresa	07268005	7,465
Economía y Empresa	53739644	7,358
Economía y Empresa	80093730	7,356
Economía y Empresa	08886675	7,342
Economía y Empresa	09186758	7,33
Economía y Empresa	28962391	7,322
Economía y Empresa	07050831	7,3
Economía y Empresa	08868255	7,28
Economía y Empresa	07256213	7,19
Economía y Empresa	76035966	7,178
Economía y Empresa	76056765	7,128
Economía y Empresa	80059498	7,12
Economía y Empresa	80063674	7,12
Economía y Empresa	09186686	7
Economía y Empresa	76138051	6,958
Economía y Empresa	07270338	6,9
Economía y Empresa	08889668	6,822
Economía y Empresa	76054901	6,798
Economía y Empresa	76252065	6,771
Economía y Empresa	34781894	6,73
Economía y Empresa	76139772	6,636
Economía y Empresa	80164353	6,632
Economía y Empresa	80069383	6,606
Economía y Empresa	80065178	6,601
Economía y Empresa	08813443	6,55
Economía y Empresa	80096717	6,548
Economía y Empresa	09202696	6,544
Economía y Empresa	76263589	6,533
Economía y Empresa	Y2899423	6,5
Economía y Empresa	07048595	6,495
Economía y Empresa	08869509	6,355
Economía y Empresa	53739368	6,31
Economía y Empresa	44964199	6,3
Economía y Empresa	44785878	6,273
Economía y Empresa	33975879	6,22

Economía y Empresa	07862601	6,06
Economía y Empresa	11776698	5,8
Educación Artística	76259313	8,798
Educación Artística	80103327	8,3
Educación Artística	77172479	8,3
Educación Artística	08366521	8,24
Educación Artística	76052267	8,23
Educación Artística	53444979	8,08
Educación Artística	80099873	7,97
Educación Artística	80090280	7,92
Educación Artística	80107163	7,88
Educación Artística	44781274	7,763
Educación Artística	80109568	7,56
Educación Artística	07268922	7,53
Educación Artística	76253851	7,484
Educación Artística	77177347	7,45
Educación Artística	52316888	7,369
Educación Artística	44778532	7,36
Educación Artística	08893671	7,32
Educación Artística	47792598	7,32
Educación Artística	53737830	7,19
Educación Artística	80077713	7,035
Educación Artística	80080867	7,033
Educación Artística	20225618	
Educación Artística	76263015	6,86
Educación Artística Educación Artística	76257287	6,77
Educación Artística		6,76
Educación Artística	48955291	6,75
	07257473	6,73
Educación Artística	45558316	6,44
Educación Artística	08874360	6,376
Educación Artística	28969568	6,32
Educación Artística	07052380	6,26
Educación Artística	53985077	6,14
Orientación Educativa	26976685	9
Orientación Educativa	76268896	8,12
Orientación Educativa	08367286	8,003
Orientación Educativa	45877973	7,94
Orientación Educativa	80101018	7,935
Orientación Educativa	09056211	7,87
Orientación Educativa	09209303	7,76
Orientación Educativa	08893210	7,685
Orientación Educativa	45879537	7,673
Orientación Educativa	52163210	7,6
Orientación Educativa	76043446	7,598
Orientación Educativa	80095175	7,59
Orientación Educativa	07257095	7,523
Orientación Educativa	53269293	7,518
Orientación Educativa	76262183	7,503

Orientación Educativa	53577663	7,5
Orientación Educativa	80108618	7,46
Orientación Educativa	80096974	7,458
Orientación Educativa	11862611	7,42
Orientación Educativa	80085645	7,408
Orientación Educativa	09208875	7,25
Orientación Educativa	08894916	7,15
Orientación Educativa	76261158	7,148
Orientación Educativa	80226562	7,1
Orientación Educativa	08878101	7,045
Orientación Educativa	07254109	7,02
Orientación Educativa	76262601	6,98
Orientación Educativa	80226193	6,97
Orientación Educativa	80099221	6,914
Orientación Educativa	53985596	6,89
Orientación Educativa	45558433	6,89
Orientación Educativa	80096821	6,88
Orientación Educativa	48953946	6,68
Orientación Educativa	80097673	6,61
Orientación Educativa	09184101	6,59
Orientación Educativa	45877233	6,55
Orientación Educativa	08858826	6,54
Orientación Educativa	76049878	6,52
Orientación Educativa	28946887	6,4
Orientación Educativa	76046876	6,17
Orientación Educativa	80093786	6,11
Tecnología	45556431	7,55
Tecnología	9198430	7,517
Tecnología	8875144	7,213
Tecnología	8871140	7,158
Tecnología	9195369	7,15
Tecnología	28957942	7,103
Tecnología	76269813	7,044
Tecnología	80094570	7,03
Tecnología	80094366	7,025
Tecnología	8370687	6,99
Tecnología	8838195	6,924
Tecnología	80075288	6,846
Tecnología	46696289	6,7
Tecnología	76052240	6,693
Tecnología	80093263	6,669
Tecnología	76266884	6,555
Tecnología	44779872	6,553
Tecnología	80081573	6,541
Tecnología	80102625	6,528
Tecnología	9197774	6,456
Tecnología	80050663	6,447
Tecnología	8892776	6,435
-		

Tecnología	8838951	6,431
Tecnología	34773542	6,43
Tecnología	8842084	6,427
Tecnología	32072149	6,32
Tecnología	28973229	6,304
Tecnología	80255202	6,284
Tecnología	80070884	6,19
Tecnología	8876952	6,162
Tecnología	76046586	6,118
Tecnología	80096545	6,088
Tecnología	52964419	6,057
Tecnología	80100496	6,013
Tecnología	80072505	5,92
Tecnología	20450469	5,861
Tecnología	8859964	5,843
Tecnología	9200820	5,749
Tecnología	44208477	5,68
Tecnología	53577425	5,654
Tecnología	28968410	5,517
Tecnología	6998050	5,485
Tecnología	80061994	5